
Entry Form 2019
Evolocity is a registered charity (CC51421) 

Please tick 

YES we wish to participate in the EVolocity electric vehicle programme in 2019.

School: ____________________________________________________________ 

Teacher(s): _________________________________________________________ 

School street address: 
___________________________________________________________________ 

Teacher mobile: ____________________Email: ___________________________ 

# of teams anticipated: _______________ 

# kits required: ______________________ Order Number:__________________ 

Note the Standard Class 350W kits are $400/kit including 2 x 12V lead acid gel batteries. 

Please return your completed form to your local Regional
Coordinator.

Auckland: Hilary Robotham

Waikato: Levinia Paku

hilary@robotham.co.nz 

Levinia@weca.org.nz

Bay of Plenty: Maree Peterson 

Wellington: Kim Tabrum 

Nelson: Peter Allan 

Canterbury: Deni Archer

maree.peterson@evolocity.co.nz 

peter.allan@motuekahigh.school.nz 

Canterbury@evolocity.co.nz

Bk/EVolocity/Admin/2019

Manawatu/Whanganui:
Sharn Cassady

sharn.cassady@evolocity.co.nz


